
Instructional Framework Meeting List 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 – Virtual Links Coming Soon  

• BMITE 
o Tuesday 09/10/24 1:00 PM (IT) - https://zoom.us/j/99703255469 
o Wednesday 09/11/24 1:00 PM (BMA) - https://zoom.us/j/94119812783 
o Thursday 09/12/24 1:00 PM (MKTG) - https://zoom.us/j/99720093071 
o Friday 09/13/24 9:00 AM (Finance) - https://zoom.us/j/92248332632 
o All Recordings Posted Online 

• FCS 
o Thursday 09/19/24 8:30 AM Teacher Prep   
o Thursday 09/19/24 10:00 AM Early Care and Education 
o Thursday 09/19/24 2:00 PM Hospitality and Tourism, Culinary Arts 

• HEALTH 
o Friday 09/06/24 1:00 PM Surgical Services  
o Friday 09/13/24 9:00 AM Respiratory 
o Friday 09/13/24 9:00 AM Veterinary Services 
o Monday 09/16/24 9:00 AM Practical Nursing Instructors 
o Tuesday 09/17/24 9:00 AM Physical Therapy 
o Tuesday 09/17/24 1:00 PM Occupational Therapy 
o Wednesday 09/18/24 9:00 AM Pharmacy Tech 
o Thursday 09/19/24 9:00 AM Nursing Services, CNA 
o Friday 09/20/24 9:00 AM Behavioral Medicine 
o Friday 09/20/24 1:00 PM Vision Care 
o Monday 09/23/24 9:00 AM Nursing Services Advanced 
o Tuesday 09/24/24 1:00 PM Medical Services 
o Wednesday 09/25/24 9:00 AM Dental Services 
o Wednesday 09/25/24 1:00 PM Rehabilitation Services 
o Thursday 09/26/24 1:00 PM Radiation Technology 
o Friday 09/27/24 9:00 AM Emergency Services 

• STEM 
o Thursday 09/12/24 8:30-9:30 AM All Areas Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 246 379 227 126  
Passcode: mTARpY  

o All Recordings Posted Online at the Conclusion of the Meeting 

• T&I 
o Tuesday 09/17/24 9:00 AM All Trade Groups Meeting 

https://zoom.us/j/97855982815 
o Thursday 09/19/24 9:00 AM Ag Horticulture- https://zoom.us/j/91821862184  
o Thursday 09/19/24 10:00 AM Construction- https://zoom.us/j/92622391947  
o Thursday 09/19/24 11:00 AM Service Careers- https://zoom.us/j/94331223285  
o Thursday 09/19/24 1:00 PM Auto Services- https://zoom.us/j/99322152849  
o Thursday 09/19/24 2:00 PM Auto Collision- https://zoom.us/j/98848514860  
o Thursday 09/19/24 3:00 PM Aviation- https://zoom.us/j/99630797250  
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OCTOBER 2024 – Virtual Links Coming Soon  

• BMITE 
o Thursday 10/03/24 1:00 PM (IT) - https://zoom.us/j/97646870498 
o Friday 10/04/24 (BMA) - https://zoom.us/j/95030386397 
o Tuesday 10/08/24 1PM (MKTG) - https://zoom.us/j/98776724514 
o Wednesday 10/09/24 (Finance) - https://zoom.us/j/93698211130 
o Wednesday 10/16/24 All Feedback Due from Field 

• FCS 
o Wednesday 10/09/24 8:30 AM - Teacher Prep  
o Wednesday 10/09/24 10:00 AM - Early Care and Education  
o Wednesday 10/09/24 2:00 PM -Hospitality & Tourism, Culinary Arts  
o Wednesday 10/16/24* 8:30 AM - Teacher Prep  
o Wednesday 10/16/24 *10:00 AM - Early Care and Education  
o Wednesday 10/16/24* 2:00 PM- Hospitality & Tourism, Culinary Arts   

• HEALTH 
o All Recording Posted 
o All Feedback Due from Field 

• STEM 
o Thursday 10/08/24 8:00-9:00 AM All Areas Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 259 720 121 861  
Passcode: HPjq2Q  

o All Recordings Posted Online at the Conclusion of the Meeting 
 

• T&I 
o Wednesday 10/02/24 9:00 AM Licensed Trades Electrical, HVAC, Plumbing- 

https://zoom.us/j/93547191839  
o Wednesday 10/02/24 10:00 AM Lineman- https://zoom.us/j/95861791158  
o Wednesday 10/02/24 11:00 AM Maintenance and Install, Utility Locating, 

Broadband- https://zoom.us/j/95652658383  
o Wednesday 10/02/24 1:00 PM Electronics and Mechatronics- 

https://zoom.us/j/94866000298  
o Wednesday 10/02/24 2:00 PM Cosmetology, Manicurist, Esthetician- 

https://zoom.us/j/97399992311  
o Monday 10/14/24 9:00 AM Welding- https://zoom.us/j/91227254042   
o Monday 10/14/24 10:00 AM CNC- https://zoom.us/j/94001194786  
o Monday 10/14/24 11:00 AM CAD- https://zoom.us/j/94246785957  
o Monday 10/14/24 12:00 PM Law, Fire- https://zoom.us/j/91015338859  
o Monday 10/14/24 1:00 PM Audio/Visual- https://zoom.us/j/97533128686   
o Monday 10/14/24 2:00 PM Diesel/ Truck Driver- https://zoom.us/j/94158270965  
o Monday 10/14/24 3:00 PM Motorsports/Powersports/Marine- 

https://zoom.us/j/95331929633  
o Tuesday 10/15/24 10:00 AM Makeup or Extension Meetings as Needed- 

https://zoom.us/j/97939451619  

NOVEMBER 2024 – Virtual Links Coming Soon  

• BMITE 
o  
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• FCS 
o Wednesday 11/06/24 8:30 AM Teacher Prep  
o Wednesday 11/06/24 10:00 AM Early Care and Education  

• HEALTH 
o Wednesday 11/13/24 Time TBD Practical Nursing Director Meeting 

• STEM 
o Thursday 11/07/24 8:30 – 9:30 AM All Areas Join the meeting now  

Meeting ID: 249 844 633 975  
Passcode: P5nxmx  

o All Recordings Posted Online at the Conclusion of the Meeting 

• T&I 
o Friday 11/07/2024 All Feedback Due from the Field 
o Tuesday 11/12/24 9:00 AM Final Meeting All Groups- 

https://zoom.us/j/93632845994  
o Wednesday 11/13/24 9:00 AM Final Meeting Extension as Needed- 

https://zoom.us/j/91020253679  

*If Needed 
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